
WAFC DISTRICT DEVELOPMENT OFFICERS 

DISTRICT NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Claremont Sam Rotham srotham@wafc.com.au 0424 240 012 

East Fremantle Dylan Goodall dgoodall@wafc.com.au 0474 213 766 

East Perth Hayden Cobley hcobley@wafc.com.au 0439 255 027 

Peel Jesse Tippet jtippet@wafc.com.au 0434 518 280 

Perth Gabby Simmonds gsimmonds@wafc.com.au  0435 806 657 

South Fremantle Pierce Dawson pdawson@wafc.com.au  0414 680 463 

Subiaco Brodie Riach briach@wafc.com.au  0459 284 763 

Swan Districts Georgia Saylor gsaylor@wafc.com.au  0455 340 900 

West Perth Kris Shannon kshannon@wafc.com.au 0433 669 519 

 

 

WAFC REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT SPECIALISTS 

REGION NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Goldfields Gemma Harrison gharrison@wafc.com.au 0417 179 463 

Great Southern Jaxon Liddelow jliddelow@wafc.com.au 0401 539 948 

Kimberley Eamon Rice erice@wafc.com.au 0439 660 746 

Mid West Grady Tomelty gtomelty@wafc.com.au 0439 674 378 

Midlands Glen Collins gcollins@wafc.com.au 0417 920 817 

Pilbara Vicki Agnew vagnew@wafc.com.au 0455 661 633 

South West Nathan Douch ndouch@wafc.com.au  0400 361 188 

Wheatbelt Paul Reid preid@wafc.com.au 0419 859 576 
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